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Questions

What percentage is equivalent to 5 1/4 ?

Question Image

If0.4:1.4:1.4:Xx the value of xis:

The sum of the kinetic energy and potential energy of an oscillatiing body is

Bleaching powder losses its power on keeping for a long time because

Which of the following is a solution of the equation V2x + 5=3 ?

Radioactivity was discovered by

Cambodia ceased to be a Franch colony in

One brass rod measures 3 5/16 in long and another brass rod measures 2 3/4 in long.
Together, their length is

Richest source of Riboflavin is:

Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions.

(i) Six books are kept one on top of other.

(i) The History book is just above Accounting. The maths book is between Punjabi
and Urdu.

(iii) English is between History and Punjabi.

Which book is at the top ?

The Order of the Rising Sun is highest Military Award of

3.1469 +6.837 +? =15

Answers Choice
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525%
425%
625%
None of these

15
30
45
60

49
4.9
0.49
0.4

Maximum in the beginning

. Constant at all points
Maximum at midway of the path
. Minimum in the beginning

. It changes into calcium

hypochlorite

B

. It changes into calcium chloride

and calcium hydroxide

C
D

. It absorb moisture
. It changes into calcium chloride

and calcium chlorate
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This equation has no solution.

. Karl landsteiner

Konrad lorenz
Henry bacquerel
Edward o wilson

1953
1958
1963
1959

51/32in
51/16in
51/8in
6 1/16 in

Papaya
Mango
Bael
Karonda

Urdu

. Punjabi

. Accounting
. Cannot be determined

Russia

Japan

South Korea
None of these

24.9839
5.7634

5.0161

None of these
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15

16

17

18

19

20

In a certain code, | RIFPPLE I1s written as SQHOOKD. How Is DISFPOSE written In that code’?

Number Series Test
134,130,125, oo,

Number Series Test

179,419,919, ?,25/9, ...ooeeeiircreereeeens

If Vab = 5b+a2 the (a,b) could be

Ten years ago A was half of B in age. If the ratio of their present ages is 3 : 4, what will be
the total of their present ages ?

Richest source of iron is:

Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in

C.
. ESOPSID
. None of these
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128
134
142
13/9

36/9

. 49/9

(3.4)

(4,18)
(6.4)

8 years
20 years
30 years

40 years

. Mango

Beal

. Pomegranate

. 1848
. 1857
. 1947



